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The menu of Maubby's Purple Box from Abuja includes 57 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately 1,701 #. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Maubby's Purple Box Menu

Smoothies
SMOOTHIE

Quesadillas
CHICKEN AVOCADO 2,200 N

Chicken Dishes

SMOKED CHICKEN 2,400 N

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Family Meals

CHICKEN MEAL 2,200 N

Sandwiches: Non-Veg.

CHICKEN SUPREME SANDWICH 2,500 &

Executive Packed Meal

FISH MEAL 2,700 N
Fruit And Yogurt

KIWI PARFAIT 1,200 N
Healthy Choices

GREEN HULK 1,500 N
Specialty Beverages
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE 1,500 N

Zero Proof Cocktails
REVITALIZER 1,500 N

Summer Special (Large)

MANGO DELIGHT 1,200 N
Lunch Babba
SEAFOOD MEAL 2,700 N

Parfaits, Fruit & Oatmeal
STRAWBERRY PARFAIT 1,200 N

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used
COCONUT

Soft Drinks

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE 500 N

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH 1,200 N
SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH 1,500 N

TUNA SANDWICH 1,000 N
Juices

CARROT JUICE 1,000 N
PINEAPPLE JUICE 1,500 N
WATERMELON JUICE 500 N

Popular Products

RICE LUNCH BOX 2,200 N
SPAG LUNCH BOX 2,200 N
NAWA O 1,900 N
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Combo Meals

BEANS BOX
ABUJA
LUNCH BOX ELITE

1,500 N
2,400 N
3,300 &

These Types Of Dishes Are

Being Served

CHICKEN

Fresh Juice
LADIESGLOW
FRESHMAN
CARROTGLOW
STABILIZER
CELERY CLEANSE

Fresh Smoothies
ROMAN PRINCESS
BLUEBERRY PARADISE
BEET-BEET

BEACH FLIPPER
STRESS RELEASER
WILD BAZOOKA
CARIBBEAN SEA

ECO SUNRISE

Salads

TUNA SALAD
0N,
;}%q CAESAR SALAD
‘s SALAD

1,500 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N

1,000 N
1,500 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N
1,000 N

1,900 N

QUINOA SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD

CRISPY FISH FILLET SALAD
GRILLED FSH FILLET SALAD
CHICKEN AND SHRIMPS
CHICKEN SALAD
BACON-CHICKEN SALAD

2,800 N

2,700 N
2,700 N
2,700 N
2,700 N
1,900 N
2,500 N
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CHEF SALAD 2,700 N

Maubby's Purple Box

Maitama amusement park, Opening Hours:
maitama Abuja , Abuja , FCT, Monday Closed
Abuja, Nigeria Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed
Made with Menu Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed
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