



https://menuweb.menu Maitama amusement park, maitama Abuja , Abuja , FCT, Abuja, Nigeria http://www.maubbyswuse.com/

REVITALIZER

The same of the sa		R	
	(4)	A	
		7	
	The same of		

2,200 ₦

2,200 ₩

1,900 ₩

Smoothies		Summer Special (Large)		
SMOOTHIE		MANGO DELIGHT	1,200 ₦	
Quesadillas		Lunch Babba		
CHICKEN AVOCADO	2,200 ₦	SEAFOOD MEAL	2,700 ₦	
Chicken Dishes	nicken Dishes		Parfaits, Fruit & Oatmeal	
SMOKED CHICKEN	2,400 ₦	STRAWBERRY PARFAIT	1,200 ₦	
Toppings		Restaurant Category		
TOPPINGS		VEGETARIAN		
Family Meals		Ingredients Used		
CHICKEN MEAL	2,200 ₦	COCONUT		
Sandwiches: Non-Veg	5.	Soft Drinks		
CHICKEN SUPREME SANDWICH	2,500 ₦	JUICE		
Executive Packed Me	al	ORANGE JUICE	500 N	
FISH MEAL	2,700 #	Sandwiches		
FISH MEAL		Sandwiches CHICKEN SANDWICH	1,200 ₦	
Fruit And Yogurt			1,200 N	
		CHICKEN SANDWICH		
Fruit And Yogurt	2,700 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH	1,500 ₦	
Fruit And Yogurt KIWI PARFAIT	2,700 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH TUNA SANDWICH	1,500 ₦	
Fruit And Yogurt KIWI PARFAIT Healthy Choices GREEN HULK	2,700 ₩ 1,200 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH TUNA SANDWICH Juices	1,500 N 1,000 N	
Fruit And Yogurt KIWI PARFAIT Healthy Choices	2,700 ₩ 1,200 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH TUNA SANDWICH Juices CARROT JUICE	1,500 ₩ 1,000 ₩	
Fruit And Yogurt KIWI PARFAIT Healthy Choices GREEN HULK	2,700 ₩ 1,200 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH TUNA SANDWICH Juices CARROT JUICE PINEAPPLE JUICE	1,500 \\ 1,000 \\ 1,000 \\ 1,500 \\	
Fruit And Yogurt KIWI PARFAIT Healthy Choices GREEN HULK Specialty Beverages	2,700 ₩ 1,200 ₩ 1,500 ₩	CHICKEN SANDWICH SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH TUNA SANDWICH Juices CARROT JUICE PINEAPPLE JUICE	1,500 \\ 1,000 \\ 1,000 \\ 1,500 \\	

1,500 ₩

SPAG LUNCH BOX

NA WA O

Combo Meals		QUINOA SALAD	2,800 ₦
BEANS BOX	1,500 \	SEAFOOD SALAD	2,700 ₦
ABUJA	2,400 \	CRISPY FISH FILLET SALAD	2,700 ₦
LUNCH BOX ELITE	3,300 #	GRILLED FSH FILLET SALAD	2,700 ₦
		CHICKEN AND SHRIMPS	2,700 ₦
These Types Of Dishes Are		CHICKEN SALAD	1,900 N
Being Served		BACON-CHICKEN SALAD	2,500 👭

SALAD

Fresh Juice

CHICKEN

LADIESGLOW	1,500 N
FRESHMAN	1,000 ₦
CARROTGLOW	1,000 ₩
STABILIZER	1,000 ₩
CELERY CLEANSE	1,000 ₩

Fresh Smoothies

ROMAN PRINCESS	1,000 👭
BLUEBERRY PARADISE	1,500 \
BEET-BEET	1,000 #
BEACH FLIPPER	1,000 #
STRESS RELEASER	1,000 #
WILD BAZOOKA	1,000 #
CARIBBEAN SEA	1,000 #
ECO SUNRISE	1,000 👭

Salads





CHEF SALAD

2,700 ₩

Maubby's Purple Box

Maitama amusement park, maitama Abuja , Abuja , FCT, Abuja, Nigeria

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday Closed Tuesday Closed Wednesday Closed Thursday Closed Friday Closed Saturday Closed Sunday Closed